M
A
X
4
9
0
8
/M

♦ 50nA Leakage Current
♦ 50nA Supply Current
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP MARK
MAX4908ETD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TDFN-EP** ABI
M AX 4908E WC + T* -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP AAF
MAX4909ETD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TDFN-EP** ABJ
M AX 4909E WC + T* -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP AAG
MAX4930ETD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TDFN-EP** ADM
M AX 4930E WC + T* -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP ADY
MAX4932ETD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TDFN-EP** ADN
M AX 4932E WC + T* -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP AAN
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.